PRECISION DC VOLTMETER
DM7275, DM7276
9 ppm DC Voltmeter
for R&D to Production Lines
Precision DC Voltmeter
77½½DigitDigit
2
High-Accuracy Measurement Approaching

9 ppm voltage measurement accuracy
Model : PRECISION DC VOLTMETER DM7276
Model No. (Order Code) (Note)
DM7276-01
DM7276-02 (Built-in GP-IB)
DM7276-03 (Built-in RS-232C)
Measurement probes are not included. Purchase the probes appropriate for your
application separately:
20 ppm voltage measurement accuracy
Model : PRECISION DC VOLTMETER DM7275
Model No. (Order Code) (Note)
DM7275-01
DM7275-02 (Built-in GP-IB)
DM7275-03 (Built-in RS-232C)
Measurement probes are not included. Purchase the probes appropriate for your
application separately: